
Monarch BSE & BVE SERIES
BVE 300 & BVE 500 Type A
BSE 300 Type A & B
Self Priming Centrifugal Pumps

1 238040 1 Casing
438080 1
438472 1

2 438150 1 1 Impeller
438478 1

4 438260 1 1 Adapter
438482 1

6 438320 1 Check Valve
438485 1

7 038340 1 1 Top Weight
438486

8 013670 1 Bottom Weight
174990 1

13 400136 1 Sleeve
21 119990 8 8 Bolt, 3/8UNC x 3/4

120000 4 Bolt, 3/8UNC x 7/8
22 128230 4 Nut, 3/8UNC
24 119820 4 Bolt, 5,16UNC x 1-3/4

120010 4 Bolt, 3/8UNC x 1
25 225750 1 Bolt, 1/4UNC x 3/4

225960 1 Bolt, 5/16UNC x 3/4
27 164620 4 Stud, 3/8UNC x 1-1/4
29 227810 1 Nut, 1/4UNC

227820 1 Nut, 5/16UNC
31 226200 1 Bolt, 3/8UNC x 7/8
32 414790 1 Collar
34* 175500 4 4 Washer, 3/8 ID

176540 8 Washer spring, 3/8
35 174220 4 Washer
38 185650 2 2 2 Pipe plug, 3/4NPT
39* 193930 1 1 Gasket

193919 1 Gasket
40 191790 1 1 Flinger

190848 1 Flinger
43 193950 1 Valve

193952 1 Valve
44 240071 1 Spring Holder
45* 240160 1 1 Seal, 5/8 Dia.(Type A Pumps)

240080 1 Crane Seal, 1-1/4 Dia. Type 2
240316 1 Crane Seal, 5/8 Dia. Type 6 (Type B 

Pumps)
46 432050 1 Key, 3/16 x 1-5/8
50 204200 1 1 Motor 3HP,1/60/230V

204213 1 1 Motor 3HP,3/60/230/460
204205 1 1 Motor 3HP,3/60/575V
204201 1 1 Motor 3HP,1/60/230V*TEFC
204212 1 1 Motor 3HP,3/60/230/460V*TEFC

50 218705 1 Motor 5HP,1/60/230V
218707 1 Motor 5HP,3/60/230/460V
218709 1 Motor 5HP,3/60/575V
217705 1 Motor 5HP,1/60/230V*TEFC
218708 1 Motor 5HP,3/60/230/460V*TEFC

a) BSE-300   b) BVE-300   c) BVE-500 

* Suggest parts to stock.
IMPORTANT: When ordering parts specify the model, 
code number, part description, and pump type.

Ref.# Code # a b c Description

31
32

50

50

46

27

34224

4

34
21

21

38
BVE-500

BSE-300
BVE-300

BVE 
Model

39

13

2

2

38

38

38

1

1

45

44

45

40

40

21


